

Privacy Policy for Kit Carson

Effective Date: [8-8-2024]

1. Introduction

Kit Carson is committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring that your information is handled securely. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard data related to our messaging services. By using our messaging services, you agree to the practices described in this policy.

2. Information We Collect

When you opt-in to receive messages from Kit Carson via SMS, we may collect the following information:

 Phone Number: Your mobile phone number is collected when you opt-in to receive messages from us.

3. How We Use Your Information

The information collected is used solely for the purpose of delivering messages to you via SMS. Specifically:

 Message Delivery: We use your phone number to send you messages that you have opted in to receive, *This includes*: Press releases, updates, notifications, and outage information.

4. No Data Sharing with Third Parties

Kit Carson does not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your information to third-party vendors. The data collected through our SMS messaging service is used exclusively by Kit Carson and our service providers to facilitate message delivery.

5. Opting Out

You can opt out of receiving messages from Kit Carson at any time by replying "STOP" to any message you receive. Upon opting out, we will cease sending you messages, and your phone number will be removed from our messaging list.

6. Changes to This Privacy Policy

Kit Carson may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.

7. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@kitcarson.com.